
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2017 0:00:00
Конец периода: 21.06.2017 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 2 087,72 2 150 238,22

0203 - Sergey Gps / Сергей GPS 2 087,72 2 150 238,22
01.01.2017 0:00:00 300,5
12.01.2017 8:21:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000416 от 12.01.2017 8:21:58 158,7 459,2
12.01.2017 14:23:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000364 от 12.01.2017 14:23:20 200 259,2
19.01.2017 6:56:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000914 от 19.01.2017 6:56:00 182,4 441,6
16.02.2017 6:50:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002906 от 16.02.2017 6:50:38 180 621,6
16.02.2017 12:54:46 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002517 от 16.02.2017 12:54:46 200 421,6
23.02.2017 6:30:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003383 от 23.02.2017 6:30:44 272,94 694,54
23.02.2017 8:59:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003417 от 23.02.2017 8:59:04 21 715,54
23.02.2017 22:04:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003425 от 23.02.2017 22:04:44 300 415,54
02.03.2017 11:16:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003845 от 02.03.2017 11:16:01 79,1 494,64
02.03.2017 14:14:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003389 от 02.03.2017 14:14:11 100 394,64
13.03.2017 6:31:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004499 от 13.03.2017 6:31:50 111,4 506,04
13.03.2017 6:39:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004502 от 13.03.2017 6:39:16 75 581,04
13.03.2017 12:52:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003927 от 13.03.2017 12:52:28 200 381,04
23.03.2017 6:16:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005138 от 23.03.2017 6:16:47 81,92 462,96
23.03.2017 12:23:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004540 от 23.03.2017 12:23:17 100 362,96
30.03.2017 6:09:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005714 от 30.03.2017 6:09:27 85,35 448,31
30.03.2017 12:57:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004966 от 30.03.2017 12:57:16 100 348,31
13.04.2017 6:18:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006525 от 13.04.2017 6:18:51 85,3 433,61
13.04.2017 13:32:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005681 от 13.04.2017 13:32:55 100 333,61
27.04.2017 6:39:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007251 от 27.04.2017 6:39:45 86,53 420,14
27.04.2017 12:16:04 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006237 от 27.04.2017 12:16:04 100 320,14
18.05.2017 6:17:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008547 от 18.05.2017 6:17:34 225,84 545,98
18.05.2017 14:14:40 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007428 от 18.05.2017 14:14:40 250 295,98
25.05.2017 6:12:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009063 от 25.05.2017 6:12:55 79 374,98
25.05.2017 12:32:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007757 от 25.05.2017 12:32:25 100 274,98
01.06.2017 6:15:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009486 от 01.06.2017 6:15:25 89,55 364,53
01.06.2017 12:51:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008118 от 01.06.2017 12:51:09 100 264,53
05.06.2017 10:45:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009704 от 05.06.2017 10:45:14 49,3 313,83
08.06.2017 7:07:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009910 от 08.06.2017 7:07:22 87,35 401,18
08.06.2017 14:23:33 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008505 от 08.06.2017 14:23:33 150 251,18
15.06.2017 8:27:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010481 от 15.06.2017 8:27:55 137,04 388,22
15.06.2017 12:44:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008944 от 15.06.2017 12:44:11 150 238,22
21.06.2017 0:00:00 238,22

Итого 2 087,72 2 150 238,22


